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This is to certify that 

has permission to 

this depart men t. 

A certificate of occupancy must be 
procured by owner before this build- 
ing or part thereof is occupied. 

Apply to Public Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires 
such information. 

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 

Department Name 

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THISCARD / 



---- __ ~ 

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 

Permit Taken By: 

ldobson 

Commercial Commercial/ install new panel to 
existing sign 1' 3"x 12' 

Proposed Project Description: 

install new panel to existing sign 1' 3"x 12' 

Date Applied For: 

01/24/2006 
~~~~~~ 

1. This permit application does not preclude the 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and 
Federal Rules. 

Building permits do not include plumbing, 
septic or electrical work. 
Building permits are void if work is not started 
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 
permit and stop all work.. 

2. 

3. 

$66.00 I $66.00 I 3 I 
FIRE DEPT: 0 Approved INSPECTION: 

R 
Signature Signature hd/> 2-/bh<i 
PEDESTRLAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.d I /  

Action: [z Approved E Approved w/Conditions Denied 

Signature: Date: 

Special Zone or Reviews 

Shoreland 

c] Wetland 

~ i o o d z o n e  

Subdivision 

[7 Site Plan 

Maj E Minor 0 MM 0 
0 f, w \  b#J ' bw\ 

)ate I\!>;\ u l   AT^, 

Zoning Approval 

Zoning Appeal 

0 Variance 

Miscellaneous 

Conditional Use 

0 Interpretation 

3 Approved 

0 Denied 

late: 

Historic Preservation 

Not in District or Landmarl 

0 Does Not Require Review 

0 Requires Review 

Approved 

Approved w/Conditions 

a Denied 

M e :  

CERTIFICATION 
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE 

. . .  ..~ . ~. -. . ... .. . . . . 



GIBT.AGl3 APPLICATION 

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 
17. S s g .  R. 

111 the interest of processing your application in the quickest possible manner, please complete the Irif-Jmation below 
Building or U s e  Permit. 

-- -_ 

/ Square Footage of Lot 

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charg 
on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before p e r h t s  

any kind are accepted. 

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot 
Number 

Chart# )#? Block# 0 Lot# /3 
Owner: o/Thp'" $ u ;$/ Vr.d?TS,$fl. Telephone #: 

a o 7 - ~ i - ? ? %  



P1,EASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS 

ASSESSOR NO. 

PLEASE CIRCLE APPROPRIATE ANSWER 

SINGLETENANTLOT? YES @ fiULTI-TEl’%WTLOT? @4 NO 
’ / I  

~ E S T ~ ~ G  SIGN? (ex. Pole sign) e e--- DIMENSIONS /‘ 3 ’2 ’’-0 HEIGHT 

MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES m DIMENSIONS HEIGHT 
SIGN ATTACXIED TO BLDG.? YES DIMENSIONS 

MORETHANONESIGN? Y E S  e DIMENSIONS 
AWNING: YES 0 ISAWNJNGBACKL~? YES NO HEIGHTOFTSIDEWALK 

IS THERE ANY MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? 

LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: 



Neokraft Neokrafl Signs Inc. 
686 Main Street 
Lewiston, Maine 04240 
Telephone: 207.782.9654 
Facsimile: 207.782.0009 
1.800.339.2258 
http:l/www.neokraft.com 

Transmittal to CITY OF PORTLAND 

INSPECTIONS 

389 CONGRESS STREET 

PORTLAND, ME 04101  

Date 01.18.2006 

JobNo. 4857 

Re. NORWAY SAV. BANK 

MAIL 

Item rn Attached 0 Hand Delivered 0 Under separate cover 

Shop Drawings Prints Samples 0 Specifications 

Copy of letter Change Order Other 

Copies Date No. 

1 se t  01.18.2006 4857 

Description 

(1 )  SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION, DRAWING, AND 

ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION TO OBTAIN A TEMPORARY 

SIGN PERMIT FOR NORWAY SAVINGS BANK LOCATED ON 

1200  CONGRESS STREET. 

Purpose rn For approval 0 No exception taken 

0 For your use 

As requested 

0 Make corrections noted 

0 Revise and resubmit 

0 Rejected 

0 Review and comment 

Other 

~ ~- 

Remarks Please rev iew the  enclosed temporary s ign permi t  app l i ca t ion  and i f  approved p lease ca l l  me so I can  arrange for  a 

p ick up  o f  th is  permi t .  I f  you have any  quest ions f e e l  f ree to c a l l  me anytime. 

copy to FrornSHANE MOFFETT 



13 02. REINFORCED VINYL LAMINATES 

Construction. ................... .3-Ply Vinyl Laminates 

Weather Resistance: ........ Very Good 

Vinyl Graphics: ..................Yes 

Screen Printable: .............. Yes - UV & Solvent Inks 

Water Base Paints: ............ Yes 

Enamel Paints: .................. Use ERC Material or pre-treat with Ti-Cote 

Rol lstoc k Widths : .............. White: 36”, 61”, 72” 
Red, Royal, Yellow, 72” 
All Other Colors, 61” 

Full Roll: ............................ 75 yds 

Proudly Made in Maine, USA &W&z %w.fm division of Cormier Textile Products, Inc. 

Form: BPS03 01/00 



Paul Lessard 

Hi - 
Here's the approval you are looking for ... 
Thanks. 
Karen 

-----Original Message----- 
From: Shibles, Brian 
Sent: Thursday, December 22, 2005 3:50 PM 
To: Hakala, Karen 
Cc: Sellers, Bob 
Subject: FW: Congress St  Banner 

Karen: 
Here's the approval for Congress St. banner for Neokraft. 

Brian E. Shibles, VP, Finance 
Norway Savings Bank 
261 Main Street 
PO Box 347 
Norway, ME 04268 

bshiblesa norwaysavingsbank.com 
(P) 207-743-7986 X-177 
(F) 207-743-5377 

-----Original Message----- 
From: Kevin Mahaney [mailto: kmahaney@olympiaequity.com] 
Sent: Thursday, December 22,2005 3:Ol PM 
To: Sellers, Bob 
Cc: Shibles, Brian; Williams, Ed; 'Jonathan Eknoit'; 'Jim Brady' 
Subject: RE: Congress St Banner 

This is the approval for 6 months. Please make sure it is in compliance with all codes and laws. Also, 
please make sure that it will not damage the existing sign. 
Kevin Mahaney 

From: Sellers, Bob [mailto:BSellers@NorwaySavingsBan k.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, December 20,2005 10:37 AM 
To: Kevin Mahaney 
Cc: Shibles, Brian; Williams, Ed 
Subject: Congress St Banner 

Good morning Kevin. this is a request for approval to place a banner on the existing sign at the front 
entrance of 1200 Congress Street. This will be a temporary banner. Please review attachment. We would 

Printed for Paul Lessard, 12 Jan 2006, 8:16 Page 1 of 2 



like to place the banner after January 1,2006. 

Purchasing & Facilities Manager 
Norway Savings Bank 
261 Main St 
Norway, ME 04268 
bsellers Q norwaysavingsbank.com 

Robert J Sellers 

(P) 207-743-7986 
(C) 207-890-9047 
(6) 207-818-2851 

Thanks, Bob Sellers <<04857)04858PERRYB)NORWAY savings)banners)portland 
permits.pdf>> 

This email message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is 
addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure 
under applicable law. All recipients are notified that if this message comes to your attention by 
mistake, any dissemination, use or copying of the information is prohibited. If you have received 
this message in error, please notify the sender immediately. 

This email message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is 
addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law. All recipients are notified that if this message comes to 
your attention by mistake, any dissemination, use or copying of the information is 
prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender 
immediately. 

Printed for Paul Lessard, 12 Jan 2006, 8:16 Page 2 of 2 



If the property is located i l l  a HISTORIC DISTRICT, a separate sketch is reqiiired iircticating 
design, dimensions, construction materials and source of ihmination if any. A photograph of th Q 
building faqade should be submitted, showing where each sign is to be installed. 

Certification 

1 hereby certiJj, that I am the Owner of record of the rinmed p roperty. or that the owner of record authorizes t h e  
proposed work and that I have been aiithorized by the owtier to make this applicatiori us hisher nrrthorized agent. I 
agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. I n  addition, f a  permit f o r  work described in this applica 
is issued, I certifi that the Code OficialS authorized representative skffll have the authority to enter all areas covere, 
by  this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit. 

Signature of applicant: Date: /-/L-oep 
/ 

Sign Permit Fee: $30.00 plus a00 per square foot. 

$6.00 for  each addt'fonal $I,OOO.OO 
A bidding permit is also required for any awning based on cost of work-$30.00 f o r  the first  $1,000.00 at 

BY FILLING OUT THIS APPLICATION 1s DOES NOT M[EET THAT 
YOU WILL BE APPROVED FOR THE AMOUNT OF SIGNAGE YOU 
ARE APPLYING FOR 

I T  IS SUGGESTED THAT YOU DO NOT ORDER ANY SIGNAGE UNTIL 
YOU HAVE RECEIVED YOUR SIGN PERMIT THAT HAS BEEN 
SIGNED BY THE BUILDING, ZONING AND POSSIBLE HISTORICAL 
OFFICIALS OF THIS OFFICE 
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Dab manufactured 

10/26/05 

REGISTERED FABRIC NUMBER 
SNYDER 3031 PROGRESS MANUFACTURING, ISSUED BY STREET INC. : - -  

DOVER. OHIO 44622 140.01 
This is to certify that the rnater/a/s described below are flame-retardant and inherently nonflammable. 

FOR ADDRESS 

CITY 

19 BUFFUM ROAD 

ME 03906 

CUSTOM BANNER AND CRAPHICS,LLC 

NORTH BERUICK STATE 
The articles described below are made from a flame-resistant fabric or material registered and epproved by lhe Slate w Fire Marshal for such use. 

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing 

* FABRIC MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE SPECIFICATIONS LISTED BELOW INDICATED BY 

FMVSS-302 

C A-A-55308 

3 NFPA-701 (Large Scale) 
I 

Supervisor, Quality Contra 

I, C AN/ULC-SI 09-M87 

I 
SNYDER MANUFACTURING INC. 

STYLE 

CONTROL NO. 

SNYDER S-ORDER NO. DATE PROCESSED 

YARDS OR QUANTITY DATE CERTIFIED 

PRV 1310R MAROON 72” HI 

I l l68  5330-05 

10/24/05 190583 

75 11/04/05 

N 
0 
-1 

4 
m 
N 



I v u . u u J J  

A&.LM '"cEi+i$lCATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 

A '  

r .  I I L  -. . . - ,,..,. MDNYW) 

02/01/2006 

SCHEDULED AUTOS 

PRODUCER (207) 783-2246 FAX (207)782-7881 
Champoux Insurance Agency 
416 Sabattus S t  
PO Box 220 
Lewi ston, ME 04243-0220 

INSURED Neokraft Signs, Inc. 
686 Main S t  
Lmiston,  ME 04240 

ANY AUTO 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORWATION 
ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE 
HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR 
ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. 

INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAlC ## 

MSURERA Hanover Insurance Company 
INSURER 8 

INSURER C 

INSURER D 

INSURER E 

EXCESSNMBRELLA LIABILI'IY UHP7903387-01 3 OCCUR CLAIMS MADE 

A 
DEDUCTIBLE 

REENTION $ 

WORKERS COMPENSATION AND 
EMPLOYERS' LIABILRY 
ANY PROPRIETOWPARTNEREXECUTIVE 
OFFICERIMEMBER EXLUDOD? 
II yes. describe under 
SECIAL PROVISIONS below 
OTHER 

DESCRIPTION OF OP TIONS! LOC~TlONSlVEHlCLES f EXCLUSl0N.S ADDED BYENDORSEMI 
City of PortEnd i s  included as additional insured 
Uamed Insured 

C i t y  o f  Port1 and 
Inspections 
389 Congress Street 
Portland, ME 04101 

POLICY EFFECTIVE - 
09/01/2005 

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE 

EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF. THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 

30 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, 
BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY 

OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES. *- AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE 

Jane Bel anqer/JLB 

1 -  

FEB. 0 2  ' 06 (FBI) 09.55 COMMUNICATION No 5 PAGE 3 





City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL: 

06-0 105 01/24/2006 189 A013001 

Commercial/ install new panel to existing sign 1' 3"x 12' 

.ocation o f  Construction: IOwner Name: IOwner Address: 

install new panel to existing sign 1' 3"x 12' 

Phone: 

~ ~- ~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~~~ ~~ - ~~ 

Dept: Zoning ~ Status: Approvedwith Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 02/02/2006 

Note: A 10' x 12' freestanding sign was approved (permit # 00-1 127) with signage area 6.3' x 12'. The banner is Ok to Issue: @ 
going on this sign in the exisiting area. 

1) This permit is for a temporary banner. A temporary sign permit allows the banner to be up for 30 days. You can reapply at the end 1 
1 business on a lot. 

of thirty days to keep the banner for another 30 days but you are only allowed 2 temporary sign permits per year for a specific 

1200 CONGRESS ST 
Susiness Name: 

.essee/Buyer's Name 

- 1 Dept: Building Status: Approved 

Note: 

OLYMPIA EQUITY INVESTORS 
Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone 

280 FORE ST STE 202 

NeoKraft Signs 686 Main St. Lewiston (207) 782-9654 
Phone: Permit Type: 

Signs - Temporary 

~~ ~~ 

Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 02/06/2006 
OktoIssue: 3 

~ 

Comments : 
0113 112006-amachado: Left message with Shane Moffiet. We need a certificate of flamibility & Insurance certificate of liability. 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~- 


